Multi Line
Trustworthy toolholding solutions
Product catalog
Product offering 4
1.1 SK interface
 1.1.1 Weldon end mill holders SK / WD 8
 1.1.2 Universal shell / face mill holders SK / KFD 10
 1.1.3 Drill chucks SK / KBF 11

//  Control the spray pattern by opening or closing the different nozzles
   on the ball
47REGO-FIX Tool Corporation    Multi Line / Product catalog
Cleaning accessories
3.
0
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
Type Part no.
Taper Cleaner
Taper Cleaner Base Unit A8000.10000
30 Taper Brush Head A8000.10300
40 Taper Brush Head A8000.10400
50 Taper Brush Head A8000.10500
HSK 63 Brush Head A8000.16300
Other tapers available upon request
The REGO-FIX Taper Cleaning device is designed to clean toolholder
interfaces by way interchangeable brush head canopies situated on a
base motor. The Taper Cleaner is made for easy, effortless cleaning and
removal of oil and emulsion coolants, rust and other partially resinous
dirt residues.
//  Increased runout accuracy of cutting tool
//  Increased service life of cutting edge
//  Assists in the protection of the machine spindle
//  Maintains lasting precision of tooling interface
//  Reduces waste
Type Complete Wiper Replacement Blades
Spindle Wipers
ISO 25 Spindle Cleaner S8000.30250 S8000.30251
ISO 30 Spindle Cleaner S8000.30300 S8000.30301
ISO 40 Spindle Cleaner S8000.30400 S8000.30401
ISO 45 Taper Cleaner S8000.30450 S8000.30451
ISO 50 Taper Cleaner S8000.30500 S8000.30501
The REGO-FIX Spindle Wiper removes oils and contaminants for increased
taper contact, resulting in better overall tooling system performance and life.
//  Available in most standard spindle forms
//  Replaceable cleaning blades